EMT Fittings

EMT Set Screw Connector - Zinc Die Cast

*Application:

These set-screw connectors are used in dry locations to bond EMT thinwall conduits to electrical junction boxes or enclosures.
*Material: Zinc die cast

Non-Insulated

Insulated

Non-Insulated

Catalog Number
ZQSSCNZz-50
ZQSSCNZ-75

ZQSSCNZ-100

ZQSSCNZ-125

ZQSSCNZ-150

ZQSSCNZ-200

ZQSSCNZ-250

ZQSSCNZ-300

ZQSSCNZ-400

Insulated

Catalog Number

ZQSSCNZ-501

ZQSSCNZ-75I
ZQSSCNZ-1001
ZQSSCNZ-125!
ZQSSCNZ-1501
ZQSSCNZ-2001
ZQSSCNZ-2501
ZQSSCNZ-3001

ZQSSCNZ-400!

Trade Size
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3/4"
1
1- 1/4"

1-1/2"

2-1/2"
3"

4"

Inner Pack

50
25

20

Master Pack

500
250
200
25
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12
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6



